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VT U16/EHS Qualifier Results
Craftsbury Outdoor Center Boys
2/13/2022 Classic
Rank Bib Name U16 EHS Class Team Time
1 1201 Mcintosh, Elvis N Y u20 GMVS 00:07:26.3
2 1224 Schwartz, Tzevi u18 U-32 High School 00:07:41.2
3 1281 Hochanadel, Nico N Y u18 Burlington High School 00:07:42.6
4 1233 Debrosse, Geo N Y u18 Champlain Valley Union 00:07:43.0
5 1302 Linseisen, Anders Y Y u16 Champilain Valley High School 00:07:43.6
6 1303 Palcsik, Lucas N Y u18 Green Mountain Valley School 00:07:46.0
7 1227 Graziadei, Joseph N Y u18 Green Mountain Valley School 00:07:46.5
8 1210 Circosta, Leo N Y u18 Craftsbury Academy 00:07:49.1
9 1275 Beard, Austin N Y u20 U-32 00:07:52.5
10 1218 Morigeau, Brady Y Y u16 MMU 00:07:55.0
11 1228 Leahy, Cormac N Y u18 Craftsbury Academy 00:07:56.0
12 1223 Payne, Finnegan N Y u18 Mount Anthony Union Highschool 00:07:58.6
13 1278 Beard, Carson N Y u20 U-32 00:07:59.0
14 1216 Thurber, Riley N Y u18 Mount Anthony Union High School 00:08:01.2
15 1282 Rizio, Luke N Y u18 Twin Valley 00:08:02.2
16 1309 Maccurtain, Rye N Y u18 Harwood 00:08:05.7
17 1276 Kehler, Charlie Y Y u16 Craftsbury Academy 00:08:09.2
18 1242 Grossi, Sage N Y u18 Montpelier High School 00:08:11.5
19 1244 Krebs, Charles N Y u18 Craftsbury Academy 00:08:12.1
20 1251 Uva, Quinn Y Y u16 Woodstock High School 00:08:14.2
21 1252 Servin, Matthew N Y u18 Champlain Valley Union High School 00:08:14.6
22 1206 Clark, Samuel N Y u20 u32 00:08:14.8
23 1256 Donnelly, Kai N Y u18 Burlington High School 00:08:14.9
24 1249 Weber, Sam N Y u20 Burlington High School 00:08:15.0
25 1253 Storms, Calvin N Y u18 BFA St. Albans 00:08:21.7
26 1283 McKenna, Peter N Y u18 Mount Anthony Union High School 00:08:22.4
27 1318 Cuneo, Niko Y Y u16 CvU 00:08:23.2
28 1287 Hansen, Oliver N Y u18 U-32 00:08:23.7
29 1230 Schneider, Eliot N Y u18 Middlebury Union High School 00:08:29.0
30 1241 Smith, Willem N Y u20 Mount Mansfield union high school 00:08:291
31 1232 Carlson, Taylor Y Y u16 Mount Mansfield Union High School 00:08:321
32 1255 Mashtare, Ethan N Y u20 Bellows Free Academy 00:08:34.2
33 1308 Quinn, Brendan N Y u18 BFA Fairfax 00:08:36.7
34 1238 Mathes, Tenzin N Y u18 Brattleboro Union High School 00:08:37.7
35 1220 Rella-Neill, Silas N Y u18 Mt Anthony 00:08:38.4
36 1234 Tremblay, Jacob N Y u20 Bellows Free Academy Saint Albans 00:08:38.8
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121

1268
1292
1231

1215
1247
1296
1284
1243
1270
1272
1312
1294
1250
1254
1221

1319
1260
1217
1305
1299
1204
1295
1306
1280
1289
1317
1286
1315
1279
1212
1213
1235
1304
1262
1246
1298
1214
1301
1208
1311

1257
1207

Crum, Jack
Lindemuth, Farmer
Bevin, Collin

von Krusenstiern, Magnus
Geisler, Brady
Harrington, Baxter
johnson, anders
Metcalf, Indy

Priganc, Carl

Brown, Wilder

Atocha, Lorenzo

Clark, Bennett
Holmes, Sam

Lange, Sisu

Powers, Leo
Stelma-Leonard, Linden
Wetherell, Benjamin
Dube-Johnson, Owen
Dezon-Gaillard, Adrien
Bosworth, Trey
Jeppesen-Belleci, Gabriele
Kissinger, Dylan
Hurteau, Porter
Erickson, Anders

Kay, Samuel

Garavelli, Thomas
Hansen, Cyrus
DeJong, Maxim
Thatcher, Ryan
Gorman, Jonah

Still, Kalob

Supan, Steven

Knight, Daniel

Deale, Owen

Demaine, Max

Olsen, Haakon
Stelma-Leonard, Soren
Brondyke, Samuel
Garavelli, Charles
Bodach-Turner, Caedin
Moore, Reaghan

Fox, Graham
Farrington, Graham
Hunt, Silas

Morrison, Henry
Schaefer, Will

< < X Z < <<=<=<=<=<=<2Z<=<ZZZZ<XZZZ<Z<ZZZ<ZZ<ZZ<Z<=<=<=<2Z22Z2Z<2Z

< Z <X < < << <=<Z<XZ<=<=<=<Z<=====<=========<===H+=2H=xH====x=H==<H=H+=<H+=<H+=<*<=<

u18
u16
u18
u20
u18
u16
u16
u16
u16
u18
u16
u18
u18
u16
u20
u18
u16
u18
u18
u18
u16
u20
u16
u18
u18
u18
u16
u18
u18
u14
u18
u16
u16
u18
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u18
u16
u16
u16

Champlain Valley Union High School
Mount Mansfeild Union

Mount Anthony Union HS
Brattleboro Union High School
Rutland High School

Middlebury Union High School
Ccvu

Harwood

MMU

U32 High School

Mount Abraham Union High School
u32

Champlain Valley Union High School
St. Johnsbury Academy

Mt Mansfield Union High School
Craftsbury Academy

Montpelier High School

Rutland Senior High School

Mount Mansfield High School
Middlebury Union High School
Brattleboro Union high school
Bellows Free Academy Fairfax

BFA St Albans

Champlain Valley Union High School
Rutland Senior high school
Champlain Valley High School
U-32

Mount Mansfield Union High School
BFA Fairfax

MMU

BFA Fairfax

Montpelier High School

Cvu

Cvu

Glover School

Middlebury Union High School
Independent

Montpelier High School

Champlain Valley High School

u32

Green Mountain Valley School
Woodstock High School
Woodstock High School
Craftsbury Academy

MAUMS

South Burlington HS

00:08:41.7
00:08:42.8
00:08:46.8
00:08:49.2
00:08:49.8
00:08:49.9
00:08:56.5
00:09:00.3
00:09:04.1
00:09:05.4
00:09:09.7
00:09:10.4
00:09:10.9
00:09:12.1

00:09:14.5
00:09:14.9
00:09:16.1

00:09:16.3
00:09:16.6
00:09:16.8
00:09:22.1

00:09:23.9
00:09:24.4
00:09:29.3
00:09:29.4
00:09:29.6
00:09:31.9
00:09:33.2
00:09:34.0
00:09:35.2
00:09:35.5
00:09:36.5
00:09:36.6
00:09:39.3
00:09:41.7
00:09:41.8
00:09:42.0
00:09:46.7
00:09:47.3
00:09:58.5
00:10:00.2
00:10:06.6
00:10:09.7
00:10:12.7

00:10:13.8

00:10:13.9
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1225

1259
1307
1274
1297
1245
1239
1248
1314
1271
1266
1202
1290
1229
1258
1288
1203
1222
1236
1320
1219
1269
1310
1205
1261
1237
1263
1285
1265
1209
1273
1316
1313
1267
1291
1321
1240
1264
1300

Tremblay, Teddy

Mitchell, Nathaniel
Frazier, Patterson
Murphy, Luke
Schrader, Taggart
MacCurtain, Callum
Carroll, Aaron
Malloy, Wyatt
Lamb, Tennessee
Ehrlich, Chase
Abrams, Maxwell
Kehler, Thomas
Duane, Will
Haddock, Wyeth
Whitlock, Zeb
Moriarty, Nolan

Ndikumwenayo, Boniface

Mitchell, Gabriel
Lilly, Amos

Bacon, Tyler
McNaughton, Zed
Shaver, Duncan
Tompkins, Dylan
Hazen, Eli

Colling, Teddy
Reed, Aidan
Franklin, Sylvan
Fliegelman, Immanuel
O'Neil-Dunne, Angus
Issaka, Mohammed
DeBoer, Tyler
Underwood, James
Bacon, Dylan
Hilferty, Phin
Rosenberg, Asa
Loga, Otis

Wang, Jason
Underwood, Willy
Moody, Alan
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Bellows Free Academy Saint Albans VT 00:10:13.9

Burlington High School
Ccvu
Montpelier High School
U-32

Harwood

Mount Mansfield Union High School

U-32

u32

Montpelier High School
Woodstock High School
Independent
Woodstock High School
BFA Fairfax

Lamoille Union High School

Ccvu

Burlington high school
Burlington High School
Burlington High school
Montpelier High School
Woodstock High School
Burlington High School
Colchester High School
BFA Fairfax

BFA Fairfax

Woodstock High School
Burlington High School
Hazen Union

Burlington High School
Woodstock High School

Mount Anthony Union High School

Woodstock High School

Main Street Middle School, Montpelier

u32

independent

Peoples Academy
Woodstock High School
Craftsbury Academy

00:10:14.4
00:10:15.4
00:10:17.9
00:10:20.9
00:10:211
00:10:28.7
00:10:30.8
00:10:32.8
00:10:34.4
00:10:49.8
00:11:00.9
00:11:08.4
00:11:08.6
00:11:12.8
00:11:20.6
00:11:20.6
00:11:39.8
00:11:44.0
00:11:57.1
00:12:03.4
00:12:18.7
00:12:18.7
00:12:52.9
00:12:59.5
00:13:01.6
00:13:01.8
00:13:32.0
00:13:34.2
00:16:15.2



